

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 141 OF 2008

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suhaas Joshi, Adv.
For Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant prays for and is
granted further time of eight weeks for filing
additional documents.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master